List
List

Contents

of Figures
of Contributors

Introduction

Legalism
2012

Legalism, Anthropology, and History:
a View from Part of Anthropology

Paul Dresch

A Historian’s Perspective on the Present Volume
Hannah Skoda

-

. ldeas of Law in Hellenistic and Roman Legal Practice

Georgy Kantor

. Centres of Law: Duties, Rights, and Jurisdictional

Pluralism in Medieval India
Donald R. Davis]r.

. The Evolution of Sanctuary in Medieval England

T.B. Lambert

. Aspects of Non-State Law: Early Yemen and

Perpetual Peace
Paul Dresch

. The English Medieval Common Law (toc. 1307) asa

System of National Institutions and Legal Rules:
Creation and Functioning

Paul Brand

. Rightful Measures: Irrigation, Land, and the Shari‘ah

inthe Algerian Touat

Judith Scheele

Lord Kyaw Thu's Precedent: a Sixteenth-Century
Burmese Law Report

Andrew Huxley

ix
xi

39

55

85

115

145

173

197

229

digitalisiert durch:
IDS Basel Bern



viii Contents

8. Custom, Combat, and the Comparative Study of Laws:
Montesquieu Revisited 261

Malcolm Vale

9. Legal Performances in Late Medieval France 279
Hannah Skoda
References Cited 307

Index 349



	006030949 [TOC]
	Inhalt
	Seite 1
	Seite 2



