Contents

List of Figures	ix
List of Contributors	хi
Introduction	
Legalism, Anthropology, and History: a View from Part of Anthropology Paul Dresch	1
A Historian's Perspective on the Present Volume Hannah Skoda	39
Ideas of Law in Hellenistic and Roman Legal Practice Georgy Kantor	55
 Centres of Law: Duties, Rights, and Jurisdictional Pluralism in Medieval India Donald R. Davis Jr. 	85
3. The Evolution of Sanctuary in Medieval England T.B. Lambert	115
4. Aspects of Non-State Law: Early Yemen and Perpetual Peace Paul Dresch	145
5. The English Medieval Common Law (to c. 1307) as a System of National Institutions and Legal Rules: Creation and Functioning Paul Brand	173
 Rightful Measures: Irrigation, Land, and the Sharī'ah in the Algerian Touat Judith Scheele 	197
7. Lord Kyaw Thu's Precedent: a Sixteenth-Century Burmese Law Report Andrew Huxley	229

viii Contents

8. Custom, Combat, and the Comparative Study of Laws: Montesquieu Revisited Malcolm Vale	261
References Cited	307
Index	349